10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Director Of Administration & Board
Services

Education & Grants Manager

Chief Engineer

Engineering & Operations Manager
Director Of External Affairs

Finance Director

Director Of Human Resources
Director Of Technology
Conservation Manager

Water Resources Manager
Accounting Manager

Senior Accountant

Public Information Officer
Assistant Engineer

Contract & Procurement Analyst

Director

Deputy Board Secretary / Executive
Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Department

Administration

Administration

External Affairs

Engineering & Operations

Engineering & Operations

External Affairs

Finance

Human Resources

Information Technology

Water Resources

Water Resources

Finance

Finance

External Affairs

Engineering & Operations

Finance

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$230,723

$132,342

$122,476

$120,075

$113,954

$112,742

$112,024

$110,387

$109,841

$95,338

$91,795

$91,741

$73,934

$66,408

$65,672

$64,305

$60,560

$57,327



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Human Resources Analyst
Finance Director

Recycled Water Development
Specialist

Public Affairs Specialist
Public Safety Officer
Accounting Associate
Principal Water Resources
Specialist — Retired Annuitant
Principal Accountant
Director

Director

Director

Records Management Assistant

Director

Water Resources Specialist

Principal Engineering And
Operations Specialist —
Temporary/Retired Annuitant

Intern

Accounting Temp

Intern

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Human Resources

Finance

Engineering & Operations

External Affairs

Information Technology

Finance

Water Resources

Finance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Water Resources

Engineering & Operations

External Affairs

Finance

Engineering & Operations

$57,153

$52,908

$50,001

$48,115

$40,640

$39,379

$39,100

$35,500

$32,565

$32,113

$31.414

$29,998

$29,548

$23,046

$17,750

$15,322

$13,720

$11,933



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Engineering & Operations

Engineering & Operations

Engineering & Operations

Water Resources

External Affairs

$4,590

$3,698

$2,295

$1,275

$1,008



