	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$230,723
2.	Director Of Administration & Board Services		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$132,342
3.	Education & Grants Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	External Affairs	\$122,476
4.	Chief Engineer		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$120,075
5.	Engineering & Operations Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$113,954
6.	Director Of External Affairs		Central Basin Municipal Water District	External Affairs	\$112,742
7.	Finance Director		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$112,024
8.	Director Of Human Resources		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Human Resources	\$110,387
9.	Director Of Technology		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$109,841
10.	Conservation Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$95,338
11.	Water Resources Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$91,795
12.	Accounting Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$91,741
13.	Senior Accountant		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$73,934
14.	Public Information Officer		Central Basin Municipal Water District	External Affairs	\$66,408
15.	Assistant Engineer		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$65,672
16.	Contract & Procurement Analyst		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$64,305
17.	Director		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$60,560
18.	Deputy Board Secretary / Executive Assistant		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$57,327

19.	Human Resources Analyst	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Human Resources	\$57,153
20.	Finance Director	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$52,908
21.	Recycled Water Development Specialist	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$50,001
22.	Public Affairs Specialist	Central Basin Municipal Water District	External Affairs	\$48,115
23.	Public Safety Officer	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$40,640
24.	Accounting Associate	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$39,379
25.	Principal Water Resources Specialist – Retired Annuitant	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$39,100
26.	Principal Accountant	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$35,500
27.	Director	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$32,565
28.	Director	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$32,113
29.	Director	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$31,414
30.	Records Management Assistant	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$29,998
31.	Director	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Administration	\$29,548
32.	Water Resources Specialist	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$23,046
33.	Principal Engineering And Operations Specialist – Temporary/Retired Annuitant	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$17,750
34.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	External Affairs	\$15,322
35.	Accounting Temp	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$13,720
36.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$11,933

37.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$4,590
38.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$3,698
39.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Engineering & Operations	\$2,295
40.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$1,275
41.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	External Affairs	\$1,008